TUVA PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Round / Clear Round / Gloss White
LR.EO1.77.ST + LR.EO1.77.RND.CL LR.EO1.77.ST + LR.EO1.77.RND.WH
Flat / Clear Flat / Gloss White
LR.EO1.77.ST + LR.EO1.77.FLT.CL LR.EO1.77.ST + LR.EO1.77.FLT.WH
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS NOTES
Tuva Wall Light is a very modern take on a vintage Application With options for clear
marine style lantern light. With its solid brass fixture Indoor and Outdoor or white glass and a
from which the glass shade hangs, this contemporary Wall Light round or flat shade,
wall light provides a perfectly proportioned and this versatile wall light
impressive feature. Dimensions is almost industrial in
H28 x W13 x L14cm style yet carries an air of
understated refinement.
Materials
Shade: Tempered Glass
Fixture: Brass
Finishes

Shade: Clear or Frosted
Fixture: Old Bronze

18CM
no8z

18CM
W28tz

Light Source
10CM 10CM E27 Max 9W LED

- - IP Rating
14CM 14CM Ip44
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